
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Stepanova Elena B.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Nov 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B16-V01  ДОТ
Tue, 03 Nov 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B16-V01  ДОТ
Tue, 10 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B16-V01  ДОТ
Thu, 19 Nov 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  M19-401  ДОТ
Mon, 23 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B16-V01  ДОТ
Thu, 26 Nov 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  M19-217  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing; Marketing and management  M19-100, M19-101,

M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-164, M19-165, M19-167,
M19-203, M19-302, M19-312, M19-601, M19-612, M19-632, M19-682, M20-303  ДОТ

Thu, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Systems Analysis  M19-705  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Mathematical modeling of business processes  M20-703  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Life cycle management of analytical infortmation systems  M20-703, M20-713

 ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Life cycle management of analytical infortmation systems  M20-703, M20-713

 ДОТ


